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Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
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Page 1 of 1

Event 209b: Para Individual Pursuit  Men C5 Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 155 Alistair DONOHOE (VIC) 4:30.575
Lap 1 23.600 23.600 (2)
Lap 2 16.316 39.916 (1)
Lap 3 15.806 55.723 (1)
Lap 4 16.062 1:11.785 (1)
Lap 5 16.264 1:28.050 (1)
Lap 6 16.397 1:44.447 (1)
Lap 7 16.284 2:00.731 (1)
Lap 8 16.360 2:17.092 (1)
Lap 9 16.464 2:33.556 (1)

Lap 10 16.569 2:50.126 (1)
Lap 11 16.568 3:06.694 (1)
Lap 12 16.614 3:23.308 (1)
Lap 13 16.675 3:39.984 (1)
Lap 14 16.807 3:56.791 (1)
Lap 15 16.875 4:13.667 (1)
Lap 16 16.907 4:30.575 (1)

2. 131 Maxwell SUDHOLZ (ACT) caught
Lap 1 23.090 23.090 (1)
Lap 2 17.089 40.179 (2)
Lap 3 18.111 58.290 (2)
Lap 4 19.643 1:17.934 (2)
Lap 5 18.673 1:36.607 (2)
Lap 6 53.294 2:29.901 (2)


